Resultat Horedarundan

Datum:
Plats:
Stracka:
Vader:
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2022-03-29
Lekeryd

9,1 km

+1 grad

Namn

Erik Nero

Niklas Agnesund
Jimmy lby

Joakim Larsson
Andreas Hagglund
David Tell

Daniel Creuzberg
Erik Jalnefur
Martin Ragnar
Thomas Ljungberg
Dan Hamalainen
Andreas Hall
Anders Ljungberg

Namn

Jenny Johannesson
Madeleine Larsson
Cecilia Ljungberg

Namn

Oscar Wistingsgard
Tim Larsson

Isac Wistingsgard
Simon Wistingsgard

Namn
Eddie Larsson

Namn
Alva Edh
Stina Rosander

90
77
84
80
81
79
79
84
80
72
73
91
69

76

Klubb/stad

Mullsjé SOK
Habo-04 Friidrott
IKHP Huskvarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK

Tisdagsklubben Huskvar:
Tisdagsklubben Huskvari

Mullsjé SOK
Mullsjo SOK
IFK Bankeryd
Vaggeryds SOK
Jonkop Curling

Tisdagsklubben Huskvari

klubblés

Klubb/stad
Mullsjo SOK
IKHP Huskvarna
Vaggeryds SOK

Klubb/stad

Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK

Klubb/stad
IKHP Huskvarna

Klubb/stad
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK

Tid
30:43,0
33:03,0
33:34,0
34:42,0
36:32,0
37:28,0
38:27,0
38:28,0
38:30,0
42:09,0
42:10,0
42:10,0
42:22,0

Tid
33:50,0
34:20,0
46:54,0

Tid
16:02,0
16:58,0
17:46,0
18:16,0

Tid
09:38,0

Tid
10:04,0
10:07,0

02:20
02:51
03:59
05:49
06:45
07:44
07:45
07:47
11:26
11:27
11:27
11:39

00:30
13:04

00:56
01:44
02:14

00:03

Podng
1000
860
829
761
651
595
536
535
533
314
313
313
301

Podng
1000
970
216

Podng
1000
944
896
866

Podng
1000

Podng
1000
997



Slutstallning Traningstavlingar 2022
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Namn

Gabriel Claesson
Erik Jalnefur
Victor Ossiansson
Ola Grauers

Per Orestig
Benjamin Claesson
Jimmy lby

Marcus Ohrn

Erik Nero

Andreas Hagglund
David Gunnarsson
Daniel Creutzberg
Axel Granqvist
Hjalmar Selskog
Fredrik Valfridsson
Mikael Edgren
Niklas Agnesund
David Jaldemark
Kjell Danfors
Magnus Edgren
Joakim Larsson
Magnus Larsson
Mattias Sandstedt
David Tell

Martin Ragnar
Andreas Rangert
David Wistingsgard
Thomas Ljungberg
Andreas Hall

Dan Hamaldinen
Anders Ljungberg

Klubb/stad

IKHP Huskvarna
Mullsjé SOK

IKHP Huskvarna
Habo-04 Friidrott
Habo-04 Friidrott
IKHP Huskvarna
IKHP Huskvarna
IK Vista

Mullsjo SOK

Tisdagsklubben Huskvari

IKHP Huskvarna
Mullsjé SOK

OK Ravinen

IKHP Huskvarna

IKHP Huskvarna

OK Gransen

Habo-04 Friidrott
Habo-04 Friidrott
Mullsjo SOK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Mullsjé SOK

IKHP Huskvarna

Tisdagsklubben Huskvari

IFK Bankeryd

IKHP Huskvarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Vaggeryds SOK

Tisdagsklubben Huskvari

Jonkop Curling
klubblos

Podng Antal lopp
3854
3265
2462
1886
1842
1788
1782
1599
1584
1522
1394
1289
1000
1000

881
862
860
850
787
773
761
681
603
595
533
408
333
314
313
313
301
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Namn

Jenny Johannesson
Madeleine Larsson
Karin Spjuth

Maria Ossiansson
Hanna Seppas
Irma Westh

Julia Westh

Cecilia Ljungberg

Namn

Oscar Wistingsgard
Isac Wistingsgard
Alfred Claesson
Tim Larsson

Simon Wistingsgard
Kalle Ohlund

Jakob Klintgarde

Namn
Vera Westh

Namn

Eddie Larsson
Lowe Edgren
Noah Larenholtz
Lucas Clasén

Namn

Ella Edgren
Alva Edh

Stina Rosander

76
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Klubb/stad
Mullsjé SOK
Hasselby SK/IKHP
IKHP Huskvarna
IKHP Huskvarna
Runacademy
Habo-04 Friidrott
Habo-04 Friidrott
Vaggeryds SOK

Klubb/stad
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
IF Hallby SOK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
IKHP Huskvarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK

Klubb/stad
Habo-04 Friidrott

Klubb/stad

IKHP Huskvarna
Habo-04 Friidrott
Habo-04 Friidrott
IF Hallby SOK

Klubb/stad

Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK

Poang Antal lopp

5000
3913
2972
1413
909
888
770
216

Poang Antal lopp

3808
3204
1915
1866
1809
1000

732

Poang Antal lopp

1000

Poang Antal lopp

3000
1000
1000

998

Poang Antal lopp

5000
1000
997
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